Potent C Guard Tabsules

Supplement Facts

Vitamin C (as 100% l-ascorbate, fully reduced and buffered)
Calcium (as ascorbate)

Octanoate
C16 and C18 alkyls (from whole, untreated palm fruit and leaf)

Vegetable fiber (organic croscarmellose)

Other ingredients: none

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

**Daily Value (DV) not established.

Amount per
Serving

1,000.00 mg
111.00 mg

10.00 mg
20.00 mg
40.00 mg

%DV

L,L111%
9%

kK
kK

kK



