Potent C Guard Tabsules

Supplement Facts

	Amount per Serving	%DV
Vitamin C (as 100% l-ascorbate, fully reduced and buffered)	1,000.00 mg	1,111%
Calcium (as ascorbate)	111.00 mg	9%
Octanoate	10.00 mg	**
C16 and C18 alkyls (from whole, untreated palm fruit and leaf)	20.00 mg	**
Vegetable fiber (organic croscarmellose)	40.00 mg	**

Other ingredients: none

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

^{**}Daily Value (DV) not established.